HAWES, NORTH YORKSHIRE, DL8 3NP

Tel: 01969 667207
www.hawesmart.co.uk

CHRISTMAS PRIZE
SHOW & SALE OF 100
CATTLE

SATURDAY 16" NOVEMBER 2024
Judging 9.30am Sale 10.30am

ORDER OF SALE

Cull Cattle, Beef Breeding Cattle, Native Cattle & Store Cattle

Auctioneers: Ian Atkinson 07957 256337

Kenton Foster 07711469280

The order of sale having been drawn by Miss R Bland will be as Catalogued.



The Directors of Hawes Farmers Auction Mart would like to thank the following people and
businesses for their generous support and sponsorship:
Wensleydale Vets, (Leyburn & Hawes) 01969 422201
Yorkshire Dales Accountancy (Hawes) 01969 678128

Store Cattle

Class 1 - Heifer 1% £20. 2" £15,3" £10

Class 2 - Steer 1% £20, 2" £15,3" £10

Champion Store: £50 + Crown Hotel Trophy. Reserve £20
£50 to Purchaser of Champion

Cull Cows

Class 3 - Continental 1% £20, 2" £15, 3" £10

Class 4 - Black & Whites 15 £20, 2™ £15, 3 £10

Beef Breeding Cattle are to unload on the sheep docks. All other classes of Cattle to unload on
the new docks behind the calf shippon.
Please check ear tags before you leave home. Hand in entry forms and signed passports to mart
staff on arrival. Biosecurity measures are still in force, trailer wash-out or self-clean
Declarations must be done.

30 CULL COWS
(to be penned by 10am.)

BEEF BREEDING
Pen Vendor FA TB Breed Age
154 AT Pratt, Hawes F 4 Pure Lim Bull 2.5Yr Old

NATIVE CATTLE

193-194 Cragg & Carr, Hawes F 4 6 WShortx Hfrs 8-17"M
195 " " " F 4 2 WShortx Blks 9M
196 C Bell, Askrigg 4 1 Angus Hfrs 24M
196 " " " 4 1 Hereford Hfrs 24M
198 LC Scarr & Son, Bainbridge 4 3 Shorthorn Hfrs 6-7TM
199 " " " 4 1 Lim Hfr ™



200
201
202

203
204
205
206
207
207
208-209
210
211-212
213
214
215
216
217-218
219
220
221
222
223
223
224

SE Hunter, Forest-in-Teesdale
SM Iveson, Hawes (Named Sire)

L Braithwaite, Bentham (Tested Clear)

STORE CATTLE

M & L Metcalfe, Askrigg
AT Pratt, Hawes

B Clarkson, Bainbridge
C Bell, Askrigg
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RF & RD Kettlewell, Askrigg

JF Bowe & Son, Hawes

J Dixon & Sons, Stainton (BVD Neg)
JF & GR Howard, Raydale

Croft Farm P'ship, Hawes
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JR Blades, Hawes (Fit to Breed)
SM Iveson, Hawes

MP & HM York, Sedbergh
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GS Milburn, Dent
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Followed by Unentered Cattle
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Yorkshire Dales Accountancy
Chartered Accountants

taxation & business advisors

Providing a broad range of accountancy and taxation services
across a variety of sectors, including:

» Accounts * Business Tax * Personal Tax * VAT « Payroll
» Construction Industry Scheme « Capital Gains Tax
* Inheritance Tax * Making Tax Digital

Hawes - Leyburn

Kiln Place, Dryden House, Market Place,
Hawes, North Yorkshire, DL8 3RA

E: info@yorkshiredalesaccountancy.co.uk
T: 019695 678128

www.yorkshiredalesaccountancy.co.uk



