

Tel: 01969 667207 www.hawesmart.co.uk

CHRISTMAS PRIZE SHOW & SALE OF 100 CATTLE

SATURDAY 16th NOVEMBER 2024 Judging 9.30am Sale 10.30am

ORDER OF SALE

Cull Cattle, Beef Breeding Cattle, Native Cattle & Store Cattle

Auctioneers: Ian Atkinson 07957 256337

Kenton Foster 07711469280

The order of sale having been drawn by Miss R Bland will be as Catalogued.

The Directors of Hawes Farmers Auction Mart would like to thank the following people and businesses for their generous support and sponsorship:

Wensleydale Vets, (Leyburn & Hawes) 01969 422201 Yorkshire Dales Accountancy (Hawes) 01969 678128

Store Cattle

Class 1 - Heifer $1^{st} £20. 2^{nd} £15, 3^{rd} £10$ Class 2 - Steer $1^{st} £20, 2^{nd} £15, 3^{rd} £10$

Champion Store: £50 + Crown Hotel Trophy. Reserve £20

£50 to Purchaser of Champion

Cull Cows

Class 3 - Continental $1^{st} £20, 2^{nd} £15, 3^{rd} £10$ Class 4 - Black & Whites $1^{st} £20, 2^{nd} £15, 3^{rd} £10$

Beef Breeding Cattle are to unload on the sheep docks. All other classes of Cattle to unload on the new docks behind the calf shippon.

Please check ear tags before you leave home. Hand in entry forms and signed passports to mart staff on arrival. Biosecurity measures are still in force, trailer wash-out or self-clean Declarations must be done.

30 CULL COWS

(to be penned by 10am.)

BEEF BREEDING

<u>Pen</u>	<u>Vendor</u>	$\underline{\mathbf{F}\mathbf{A}}$	<u>TB</u>	Breed	<u>Age</u>		
154	AT Pratt, Hawes	\mathbf{F}	4	Pure Lim	Bull	2.5 Yr Old	

NATIVE CATTLE

193-194	Cragg & Carr, Hawes		F	4	6	W Short x	Hfrs	8-17M
195	" " "		F	4	2	W Short x	Blks	9M
196	C Bell, Askrigg			4	1	Angus	Hfrs	24M
196	" "	**		4	1	Hereford	Hfrs	24M
198	LC Scarr & Son, Bainbridge			4	3	Shorthorn	Hfrs	6-7M
199	" "			4	1	Lim	Hfr	7M

200	SE Hunter, Forest-in-Teesdale		4	1	Shorthorn	Hfr	9M	
201	SM Iveson, Hawes (Named Sire)		4	1	A Angus	Blk	19M	
202	L Braithwaite, Bentham (Tested Clear)		1	2	A Angus	Blks	16M	
STORE CATTLE								
203	M & L Metcalfe, Askrigg		4	1	Lim	Bull	8M	
204	AT Pratt, Hawes	F	4	2	Lim x	Blks	9-10M	
205	B Clarkson, Bainbridge	F	4	1	Hol/Fr	Hfr	15M	
206	C Bell, Askrigg		4	3	BBx	Hfrs	24M	
207	" "		4	1	Lim x	Hfrs	24M	
207	" " "		4	1	Fleck v	Blk	22M	
208-209	RF & RD Kettlewell, Askrigg		4	6	Cont x	Mxd	22-26M	
210	JF Bowe & Son, Hawes		4	4	BBx	Hfr	15-19M	
211-212	J Dixon & Sons, Stainton (BVD Neg)	F	4	6	Lim x BB	Mxd	12-14M	
213	JF & GR Howard, Raydale		4	2	BBx	Blks	22M	
214	Croft Farm P'ship, Hawes		4	2	Pure Lim	Hfrs	18M	
215	" " " " "		4	1	Pure Lim	Blk	15M	
216	JR Blades, Hawes (Fit to Breed)	F	4	4	Pure Lim	Hfrs	15-18M	
217-218	" "	F	4	6	Lim x	Hfrs	12-15M	
219	SM Iveson, Hawes		4	1	BBx	Hfr	21M	
220	MP & HM York, Sedbergh		4	2	Lim	Hfr	15-19M	
221	**		4	1	Lim	Hfr	29M	

Followed by Unentered Cattle

3 Lim x

1 Lim x

1 Lim x

1 Lim x

4

Blks

Hfr

18-20M

8-10M

BULL 18-20M

BULL 8-10M

222 GS Milburn, Dent

223

223

224 "



taxation & business advisors

Providing a broad range of accountancy and taxation services across a variety of sectors, including:

- Accounts Business Tax Personal Tax VAT Payroll
 - Construction Industry Scheme
 Capital Gains Tax
 - Inheritance Tax
 Making Tax Digital

